LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.

LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.
WKN: 502074503

ISIN:  US5020745031

Overview

2024/06/25 22:00:00

Price
4.38 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.90% (-0.04)

US5020745031
LMFA

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

10 EUR

S&P 500

4.11 USD (400)
4.80 USD (100)
4.33 USD
4.7198 USD
4.25 USD

4.42 USD
4.447994 USD
29,397
130,869.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/26 [
2024/06/25 [
2024/06/24 b
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5020745031&ID_NOTATION=148884909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5020745031&ID_NOTATION=148884909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce9c329669c18d2c7dde857ce435521216cf441c867218ffd4c462b97eded7b2&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e40ed07d6767568e6&time=1719484388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cd125e34f274e868002d721f0d188f21d493296065e241ad5160a3eb45e28aa&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a78018e8eec969da&time=1719484388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61ddacf6239fa60953a8d1e7223e6090cb25f4d18c70e87d4d9f1b543f14340c&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e7817431ffaa4436&time=1719484388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adc918717ed38b1d2450175b6d5febcf6e11efd3aa810baaca525a5b7e815eb3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09e3b431b9ab1fd37&time=1719484388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb9a5dc2226e54be078b81022cba5ccf82df83fcf2c73a3f571358ab4ae984fa&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f27b7dc5da4234e51&time=1719484388&tool=RSC

LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.

Details

2024/06/25 22:00:00

Price
4.38 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.90% (-0.04)

ISIN US5020745031
Symbol LMFA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.11 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 4.80 USD (100)
Open 4.33 USD
High 4.7198 USD
Low 4.25USD
Close (prev. day) 4.42 USD
VWAP 4.447994 USD
Volume (pcs) 29,397
Trading volume 130,869.92
Number of trades 271
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.30% -11.84% -82.94%
Perf (abs.) +0.91 -0.59 -21.30
Beta 2.02 1.08 1.43
Volatility 141.39 122.00 110.56

CESKAS

spofitelna

70.00
60.00
50.00

40.00

30.00 .ﬁ
W‘-\Jﬁq

20.00

10.00

0.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.

Exchange [#] Date

Stuttgart 2024/03/08
Nasdaq 2024/06/25
Frankfurt 2024/03/11
Berlin 2024/03/11

Time Price
20:57 2.172 EUR 0.00
22:00 4.38USD 0.13
08:31 2.316 EUR 0.00
20:08 3.15EUR 0.00

4.92 USD (78,149
3.94 USD (219,299
3.23 USD (152,084
3.20 USD (112,133

6.11 USD (2024/06/13

2.20 USD (2024/02/07

6.11 USD (2024/06/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.63 USD (2023/11/22)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

5
271
2
1"
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148884909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299538044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298369586

LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VLMFUNDING

Contact Details
LM FUNDING AMERICA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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